
THE CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL FOR

LAW AND SOCIAL JUSTICE

EXCELLENCE • CHARACTER • COURAGE • COMMITMENT

2021-2022 BOARD MEETING CALENDAR
All Meetings will take place at

1960 University Avenue Bronx, NY, 10453

Day of The Week Date Time

Thursday July 15, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday August 19, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday September 16, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday October 21, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday November 18, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday December 16, 2021 6:00 PM

Thursday January 20, 2022 6:00 PM

Thursday February 17, 2022 6:00 PM

Thursday March 17, 2022 6:00 PM

Thursday April 21, 2022 6:00 PM

Thursday May 19, 2022 6:00 PM

Thursday June 16, 2022 6:00 PM
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